Technical data sheet 22ADP-15Q..
www.belimo.com 22ADP-15Q.. • en-gb • 2022-01-19 • Subject to change 1 / 7
Differential pressure sensor Air
Differential pressure transmitter with 8
selectable ranges and Modbus funtionality.
For monitoring over-, under or the differential
pressure of air and other non-flammable and
non-aggressive gases. Typical application in

Mounting plate L housing A-22D-A10
Duct connector kit, PVC tube 2 m, 2 connection elements (Plastic) for
22ADP-..
A-22AP-A08
Cable Gland with strain relief Ø6...8 mm
Dowel
Screws
Technical data sheet 22ADP-15Q..
www.belimo.com 22ADP-15Q.. • en-gb • 2022-01-19 • Subject to change 4 / 7
Accessories
Optional accessories Description Type
Pitot tube, Metal, L 40 mm, Tube connection 5 mm A-22AP-A02
Pitot tube, Metal, L 100 mm, Tube connection 5 mm A-22AP-A04
Connection adapter, M20x1.5, for cable 1x6 mm, Multipack 10 pcs. A-22G-A01.1
Connection adapter, M20, for cable 2 x 6 mm, Multipack 10 pcs. A-22G-A02.1
Air flow volume probe 100 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R100
Air flow volume probe 125 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R125
Air flow volume probe 160 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R160
Air flow volume probe 200 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R200
Air flow volume probe 250 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R250
Air flow volume probe 315 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R315
Air flow volume probe 400 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R400
Air flow volume probe 500 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R500
Air flow volume probe 630 mm, for round duct EXT-AC-R630
Air flow volume probe 200 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L200
Air flow volume probe 250 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L250
Air flow volume probe 300 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L300
Air flow volume probe 400 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L400
Air flow volume probe 500 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L500
Air flow volume probe 600 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L600
Air flow volume probe 700 mm, for rectangular duct EXT-AC-L700
Service tools Description Type
Belimo Duct Sensor Assistant App Belimo Duct
Sensor Assistant
App